Junior Freshman Engineering with Management Semester 2 22/23 Timetable

16/01/2024

JUNIOR FRESHMAN ENGINEERING WITH MANAGEMENT, 2023/24 - TIMETABLE (Semester 2) 11/08/2023
DAY 0900 - 1000 1000 - 1100 1100 - 1200 1200 - 1300 1300 - 1400 1400 - 1500 [ 1500 - 1600 1600 - 1700 1700 - 1800
MONDAY 1E2 1E4 1E6 STU11004 1E4 LABORATORIES - See Lab Schedule 1E4 Tutorial
[Ed Burke] [Dargan] [MacNeil] [LBO4] [SNIAM LAB1] [PHYLLT]
1E4 LABORATORIES - See Lab Schedule
[SNIAM LAB1] i
TUESDAY 1MEMS4 1E6 ) 1E7 Tutorial
[PC LAB] [MacNeil] 1E4 Lab Safety Briefing (0o}
[Week 1 only, Ed Burke]
1E2 1E4 1E7 STU11004
WEDNESDAY [GOLDHALL] [MacNeil] [MacNeil] [DOSR1.10]
THURSDAY 1E2 Tutorial 1E6 Tutorial 1MEMS4 STU11004 1E6 LABORATORIES - See Lab Schedule 1E7
[M20] [3071, M21, LB1.07] [PC LAB] [2041A] [AP2.04, UG LAB] [MacNeil]
1E2 1E4 1MEMS4 1E6 1E7
FRIDAY [Ed Burke] [Ed Burke] [cLT] [MacNeil] [MacNeil]

FURTHER INFORMATION ON JUNIOR FRESHMAN ENGINEERING TIMETABLE, 2023/24

Module codes:

1E2 = Engineering Mathematics Il [5 ECTS]

1MEMS4 = Introduction to Computing [SECTS]

1E4 = Physics [5 ECTS]

1E6 = Electrical Engineering [5 ECTS]

1E7 = MEchanics [5 ECTS]

STU11004 = Introduction to Management Science [10 ECTS]

Venues:
Goldsmith = Goldsmith Hall, Westland Row

Drawing Office = Drawing Office, Muesum Building, Campus

Crossland = Pearsons Building

MacNeill = Hamilton Building

TBSI = Tercentenary Hall, TBSI, Pearse St

LBO1 = LBO1, Lloyd Building

LB1.07 = 1.07, Lloyd Building

M21 = Museum Building

Dargan = Dargan Lecture Theatre, Business School

Paccar = Paccar Theatre, Naughton Institute (Science Gallery)
DOSR1.10 = School of Nursing & Midwifery, D'Olier Street

Semester dates:
First semester: Monday, 11th September, 2023 to Friday, 1st December, 2023
Second semester: Monday, 22nd January, 2024 to Friday, 12th April 2024

Study/Review Weeks:
First semester: Monday, 23rd October 2023 to Friday, 27th October 2023
Second semester: Monday, 4th March 2024 to Friday, 8th March 2024

Examination dates:

Semester 1 examinations:

Monday, 11th December 2023 to Friday, 15th December 2023*
(*contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Semester 2 examinations:
Monday, 29th April, 2024 to Friday, 3rd May, 2024**

(**contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Reassessment session:
To be confirmed



